2024

3

31

0265877

0792220

UFJ

UFJ

018

33,074
34,948,894
2,373,444

32,575,450

25,507,993
2,831,492

1,164,224

18,437,736

282,372

425,467

2,366,702

60,489,961

UFJ
UFJ

UFJ

UFJ

SMBC

UFJ
018

45,000,000
10,000,000
10,000,000
10,000,000
10,000,000
5,000,000
770,500
770,500
284,229,500
89,761,500

96,368,000
98,100,000

119,204,315

119,204,315
589,260

449,793,575

510,283,536




260,932

260,932

589,260

589,260

850,192

509,433,344
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